
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT 

S.NO 

Overall Merit List of the Eligible Candidates* for Admission to Ph.D Programme (2023-24) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

FORM 

NO 

2415 

42 

564 

81 

3105 

1889 

3234 

578 

3030 

1633 

640 

1596 

3302 

2002 

766 

1996 

1865 

974 

2370 

M.D University - Rohtak (Haryana) 

3077 

ROLL NO 

2315819 

2315803 

2315804 

2315801 

2315829 

2315818 

2315827 

2315805 

2315823 

2315811 

2315824 
2315810 

2315828 

2315815 

2315807 

2315817 

2315814 

2315809 
2315820 

2315825 

(Hotel Management) 

NAME 

AMIT GOTHWAL 

NEHA SHARMA 
SIDDHANT KUMAR 

MOHIT SHEOKAND 

JAYANTI SETH 

TARUN HOODA 

PUSHPENDER 

AVINASH ADHUPIYA 

MUDASIR AHMAD 

ANJU KUMARI 

AMAN AHLAWAT 

NISHU 

AKASH 

YASH KUMAR JANGRA 

SHRUTI TEOTIA 
DHEERAJ 

VINIT 

SUPRIYA YADAV 

JOGINDER SINGH 

HUNNY 

*Provisional Subject to Final Verification of Documents 

Category 

AIO 

AIO 

AIO 

HOGC 

AlO 

HOGC 

HOGC 

AIO 

AIO 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 

BCA 

AIO 

HOGC 

SC 

JHTM 221S 

osloulo>4y 

BCB 

BCA 

BCA 

pirector 

Overall Rank 

-=|=|>s3 

VIlI 

|X 

X 

X 

XI 

XII 

XIV 

XV 

XVI 

XVII 
XVIlI 

XIX 

XX 

Inatitute of Hotel & Tourism 
M.D. University, ROHTAK 

Schedule of Physical Counseling & Payment of Proqram fee for Ph.D.Candidates 

First Counseling 08.04.2024 : (The selected Candidates will be required to deposit the fee through 
online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking upto 09.04.2024) 

Second Counseling 12.04.2024: (The selected Candidates will be required to deposit the fee 
through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking upto 13.04.2024) 

Third Counseling 15.04.2024:(The selected Candidates will be required to deposit the fee through 
online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking upto 16. 04.2024) 



INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT 

1. I declare that I havo read the rules, the relevanl PhD Ordinance and undertake lo abide by them. 

M.D University - Rohtak (Haryana) 

2. I declare thal I am not approaching any other Unlvorsity nor I have simultaneously registered for any olher 
certificate, diploma or degree at any other University nor I am appearing al any examlnation of this 
University or any olher University. 

3 T hereby declare that the entrics furnished in the fom and enclosures are true to the best of my knowledge 
and belief. In case any entry in this fom is found to be false, I will have no objecion if the University 
disqualfies me from the program and/or debars me from seeking admission in any prograrm of the 
University even at a later stage. 

4. Ihereby declare (hat I shall abide by the rules and regulations of the University issued from time lo time 
(Slgnature of candidate) 

Check List of enclosures: 
Details 

10 Mark Card 
12 Mark Card 
Graduation Mark Card 
Post Graduation Marks Card 
Proof of qualiftying UGC-NET/UGC-CSIR 

DECLARATION BY THE CANDIDATE 

Proof of publications 
NET/GATEIGPAT/CEED and similar Natlonal level test 

Proof of Reserve Category, if applicable 
NOC from employer, if applicable 
Migration Cerificate, if applicable 

(To be submitted with two sets at the time of counseling and originals to be shown at the time of 

counseling) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

