

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT M.D University – Rohtak (Haryana)

Overall Merit List of the Eligible Candidates* for Admission to Ph.D Programme (2023-24)

(Hotel Management)

	FORM			Category	
S.NO	NO	ROLL NO	NAME		Overall Rank
1	2415	2315819	AMIT GOTHWAL	AIO	1
2	44	2315803	NEHA SHARMA	AIO	П
3	564	2315804	SIDDHANT KUMAR	AIO	III
4	81	2315801	MOHIT SHEOKAND	HOGC	IV
5	3105	2315829	JAYANTI SETH	AIO	V
6	1889	2315818	TARUN HOODA	HOGC	VI
7	3234	2315827	PUSHPENDER	HOGC	VII
8	578	2315805	AVINASH ADHUPIYA	AIO	VIII
9	3030	2315823	MUDASIR AHMAD	AIO	IX
10	1633	2315811	ANJU KUMARI	HOGC	Х
11	640	2315824	AMAN AHLAWAT	HOGC	ΧI
12	1596	2315810	NISHU	HOGC	XII
13	3302	2315828	AKASH	SC	XIII
14	2002	2315815	YASH KUMAR JANGRA	BCA	XIV
15	766	2315807	SHRUTI TEOTIA	AIO	XV
16	1996	2315817	DHEERAJ	HOGC	XVI
17	1865	2315814	VINIT	SC	XVII
18	974	2315809	SUPRIYA YADAV	ВСВ	XVIII
19	2370	2315820	JOGINDER SINGH	BCA	XIX
20	3077	2315825	HUNNY	BCA	XX

*Provisional Subject to Final Verification of Documents

Jehn Staylor

Institute of Hotel & Tourism
M.D. University ROMTAN

Schedule of Physical Counseling & Payment of Program fee for Ph.D.Candidates

- First Counseling 08.04.2024 : (The selected Candidates will be required to deposit the fee through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking upto 09.04.2024)
- Second Counseling 12.04.2024: (The ·selected Candidates will be required to deposit the fee through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking upto 13.04.2024)
- Third Counseling 15.04.2024:(The selected Candidates will be required to deposit the fee through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking upto 16.04.2024)

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT

M.D University - Rohtak (Haryana)

DECLARATION BY THE CANDIDATE

- 1. I declare that I have read the rules, the relevant PhD Ordinance and undertake to abide by them.
- I declare that I am not approaching any other University nor I have simultaneously registered for any other
 certificate, diploma or degree at any other University nor I am appearing at any examination of this
 University or any other University.
- 3. I hereby declare that the entries furnished in the form and enclosures are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. In case any entry in this form is found to be false, I will have no objection if the University disqualifies me from the program and/or debars me from seeking admission in any program of the University even at a later stage.
- 4. I hereby declare that I shall abide by the rules and regulations of the University issued from time to time

(Signature of candidate)

Check List of enclosures:

Details		
10 th Mark Card		
12th Mark Card		
Graduation Mark Card	State of the state	
Post Graduation Marks Card	The second secon	
Proof of qualifying UGC-NET/UGC-CSIR NET/GATE/GPAT/CEED and similar National level test		
Proof of publications		
Proof of Reserve Category, if applicable	and the state of t	
NOC from employer, if applicable	· 是是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一	
Migration Certificate, if applicable	Control of the Contro	

(To be submitted with two sets at the time of counseling and originals to be shown at the time of counseling)